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Political Risk & Trade Credit
Contact details

Name & Job Title Contact Information

Julian Edwards
Product Head

julian.edwards@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7699
+44 7766 994333

Jen White
Senior Assistant

jenny.white@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7670
+44 7833 255297

Louise Dainesi
Operations Manager

louise.dainesi@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7650
+44 7833 255360

Toby Vass
CUO

toby.vass@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 4280
+1 646 599 5111

George Bolton
CUO

george.bolton@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7663
+44 7766 994792

Murray Ross
Head Of Europe PRI

murray.ross@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7039
+44 7766 994313

Olivia Wright
Senior Underwriter

olivia.wright@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7813
+44 7342 029720

Craig Hunter
Underwriter

craig.hunter@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 4288
+44 7833 255 384

Harry Davies
Assistant Underwriter

harry.davies@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7251

Julian Hudson
Chief Development Officer

julian.hudson@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7677
+44 7833 255 739

Peter Amos
Underwriting Manager

peter.amos@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7648
+44 7833 255 065

Paul Holroyd
TC Manager Europe

paul.holroyd@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7259
+44 7766 994 664



Cristine Burns
Senior Underwriter

cristine.burns@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7960
+44 7766 994 699

John Carter
Senior Underwriter

john.carter@chubb.com
 +44 20 3964 4754
+44 7833 255 440

Ravi Lalji
Head of Strategic Account Management

ravi.lalji@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 4606
+44 7833 255 564

Katy Wallace
Assistant Underwriter

katy.wallace@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7925
+44 7342 029 729

Babak Tavassolie
CCRM - Credit Analayst

babak.tavassolie@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7667
+44 7766 994 757

Natasha Ryel
CCRM - Credit Analayst

natasha.ryel@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 4987
+44 7833 255 357

Martin Jeffery
CCRM - Credit Analayst

martin.jeffery@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 7664
+44 7833 255 039

Chris Trowbridge
CCRM - Credit Analayst

christopher.trowbridge@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 4910
+44 7766 994 868

Andrew Dane Fairclough
Head of Claims

andrew-dane.fairclough@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 4859
+44 7766 994 530 

Periklis Kemos
Claims Adjuster

periklis.kemos@chubb.com
+44 20 3964 4519

Jason Keen
Division President Chubb Global Markets

 jason.keen@chubb.com
+44 203 964 4050

Simon Million
CGM Distribution Manager

simon.million@chubb.com
+44 207 153 7242
+44 7766 994 047

Peter Rose
CGM Distribution Associate

peter.rose@chubb.com
+44 203 964 5713
+44 7833 255 812

Robert Wilson
Business Manager Chubb Global Markets

robert.wilson@chubb.com
+44 203 964 7391
+44 7766 994 911
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All content in this material is for general information purposes only. It does not constitute personal advice or a recommendation to any individual or business of any product or service. Please 
refer to the policy documentation issued for full terms and conditions of coverage. Chubb European Group SE (CEG) is an undertaking governed by the provisions of the French insurance code 
with registration number 450 327 374 RCS Nanterre. Registered office: La Tour Carpe Diem, 31 Place des Corolles, Esplanade Nord, 92400 Courbevoie, France. CEG has fully paid share capital of 
€896,176,662. UK business address: 100 Leadenhall Street, London EC3A 3BP. Authorised and supervised by the French Prudential Supervision and Resolution Authority (4, Place de Budapest, 
CS 92459, 75436 PARIS CEDEX 09) and authorised and subject to limited regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority (FS Register number 820988).  Details about the extent of our regulation 
by the Financial Conduct Authority are available from us on request.


